

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	RES	41151	Version:	2	Name:	RES - City Membership in South So 2023	und Together -
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	3/1/2	2023			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	3/7/2	2023			Final action:	3/7/2023	
Title:	A resolution authorizing the one-time use of Council Contingency Funds, in the amount of \$12,000, for City membership in South Sound Together, for the year 2023. [Deputy Mayor Walker]						
Sponsors:	Kristina Walker, Keith Blocker, Kiara Daniels						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution No. 41151, 2. City Council Action Memorandum, 3. City Council Consideration Request						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Ac	ion	Result
3/7/2023	2	City Cou	ıncil		ad	opted	Pass

A resolution authorizing the one-time use of Council Contingency Funds, in the amount of \$12,000, for City membership in South Sound Together, for the year 2023. [Deputy Mayor Walker]